
MATERIA CLASSI DATA ORARIO AULADOCENTE

INGLESE
classi 1^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

LATINO
classi  1^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

MATEMATICA
classi  1^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

SPAGNOLO
classi 1^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

MATEMATICA
classi  1^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

FISICA
classi 1^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

MATEMATICA
scientifico
classi 1^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00

MATEMATICA
classi 2^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

SPAGNOLO
classi 2^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

8:00-9:30
8:30-9:30
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

MATEMATICA
classi 2^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

MATEMATICA
scientifico
classi 2^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

LATINO
classi 2^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

FISICA
classi 2^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

SPAGNOLO
classi  3^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

MATEMATICA
classi 3^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00

1KA 1SD 1SF 1XB 1XC - 04 -

1KA 1XA 1XB 1XD - 03 -

1LA 1LB 1LC - 03 -

1LA LB  1LC 1LE 1LA 1SE - 05 -

1LE 1SB 1SE 1SF - 03 -

1XA 1XB - 03 -

1XA 1XB 1XC 1XD - 03 -

2LA 2LB 2LC 2LE  2SB 2SC - 02- 

2LA 2LB 2LE 2SE 2SG - S2 -

2SA 2SD 2SE 2SG - 02 -

2XA  2XB 2XC 2XD - 02 -

2XA 2XB 2XD - 04 -

2XA 2XC 2XD - 02 -

3LA 3LB 3SE - S2 -

3KA 3LB 3LC 3LD 3SA 3SB
3SF - 03- 

GAROFALO

MASTELLARO

GIANNI

GOMEZ

GIANNI

ARDIZZONE

ARDIZZONE

ARDIZZONE

LEONARDI

ARDIZZONE

FERRARI

STREPPARAVA

ARDIZZONE

LEONARDI

GIANNI



MATERIA CLASSI DATA ORARIO AULADOCENTE

INGLESE
classi 3^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

11:30-13:00
8:00-9:30
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00

MATEMATICA
scientifico
classi 3^

30 GIUGNO- 1
LUGLIO-      2
LUGLIO-     4

LUGLIO-

11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00

MATEMATICA
classi 4^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30

MATEMATICA
scientifico
classi 4^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00

FISICA
classi 4^

23 GIUGNO- 24
GIUGNO- 26
GIUGNO-  27

GIUGNO-

11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00

3SD 3SE 3SF 3XA 3XD - S2 -

3XA 3XB 3XC 3XD - 02 -

4LB 4LE 4LD 4SA 4SC 4SF - S3 -

4XA 4XB  4XC - S3 -

4XA 4XB 4XC - S3 -

GATLEY

ARDIZZONE

GIANNI

FERRARI

FERRARI


